
 

Middle School Athletics  
Basketball Schedule 
Spring 2025-2026 SY 

 
 
 
 

 
Schools in BOLD are designated as the HOME TEAM (SITE) 

Try Out Dates: March 9-11 
Entry Fee: $5 for all games including the tournament 

*Huntington home games at Gethsemane Baptist Church-5405 Roanoke Ave.* 

10-29-25 

DATE NORTHERN DISTRICT 
Girls 4:30 Boys 5:30 

SOUTHERN DISTRICT 
Girls 4:30 Boys 5:30 

Monday, March 23 Gildersleeve vs Passage 
Hines vs Ella Fitzgerald 

BTW vs Huntington 
Achievable Dream vs Crittenden 

Wednesday, March 25 Passage vs Huntington 
Hines vs Gildersleeve 

Crittenden vs BTW 
Achievable Dream vs Ella Fitzgerald 

Monday, March 30 Ella Fitzgerald vs Passage 
Hines vs Crittenden 

BTW vs Achievable Dream 
Huntington vs Gildersleeve 

Wednesday, April 1 Passage vs Crittenden 
Gildersleeve vs BTW 

Achievable Dream vs Hines 
Huntington vs Ella Fitzgerald 

Wednesday, April 15 
 

Passage vs Hines 
Ella Fitzgerald vs BTW 

Crittenden vs Gildersleeve 
Huntington vs Achievable Dream 

Monday, April 20 Hines vs BTW 
Gildersleeve vs Ella Fitzgerald 

Crittenden vs Huntington 
Achievable Dream vs Passage 

Wednesday, April 22 Ella Fitzgerald vs Crittenden 
Gildersleeve vs Achievable Dream 

BTW vs Passage 
Huntington vs Hines 

Wednesday, April 29 TOURNAMENT PLAY  Quarterfinals – Higher Seed 
Monday, May 4 TOURNAMENT PLAY Semi-Finals – Higher Seed 
Wednesday, May 6 TOURNAMENT FINALS SITE – Warwick HS 

SOUTHERN DIVISION 
ACHIEVABLE DREAM 

BT WASHINGTON 
HUNTINGTON 
CRITTENDEN 

NORTHERN DIVISION 
        ELLA FITZGERALD  

GILDERSLEEVE  
PASSAGE  

HINES  


